Adjustable heightAdjustable heightAdjustable heightAdjustable heightAdjustable height
Up to 80 mm of height adjustment is possible with an adjustable endpiece (plunger).  Our design gives the user fine control
over the adjustment, minimizing the risk of disturbance to the packed bed.  Whether you choose a fixed or adjustable height
column, you will have the following options available:
Standard aqueous systemStandard aqueous systemStandard aqueous systemStandard aqueous systemStandard aqueous system
Made from borosilicate glass and PTFE, and supplied with 25 µm polyethylene (PE) frits fitted, the columns are ready for use in
the majority of applications.
Solvent resistant systemSolvent resistant systemSolvent resistant systemSolvent resistant systemSolvent resistant system

1 fixed, 1 adjustable
70 120 220 370 470 720 970
2.4 40 140 290 390 640 890
2 adjustable
70 120 220 370 470 720 970
2.4 2.4 60 210 310 560 810
MaxMaxMaxMaxMax
    Min   Min    Min   Min    Min
3Complete Fluid System SolutionsTM
Ordering Information
SeriesSeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
Bore SizeBore SizeBore SizeBore SizeBore Size
Part TPart TPart TPart TPart Typeypeypeypeype
LengthLengthLengthLengthLength
Endpiece TEndpiece TEndpiece TEndpiece TEndpiece Typeypeypeypeype
Part Number 006CC-10-40-AF consists of a 10 mm bore
size, 400 mm length, one adjustable endpiece and one fixed
endpiece.
Complete Column AssembliesComplete Column AssembliesComplete Column AssembliesComplete Column AssembliesComplete Column Assemblies Replacement PartsReplacement PartsReplacement PartsReplacement PartsReplacement Parts
EndpiecesEndpiecesEndpiecesEndpiecesEndpieces

Bore
Size
Length Endpieces
Accessories
Packing Sleeves  (column connecting sleeves)Packing Sleeves  (column connecting sleeves)Packing Sleeves  (column connecting sleeves)Packing Sleeves  (column connecting sleeves)Packing Sleeves  (column connecting sleeves) Column Jackets (for temperature control)Column Jackets (for temperature control)Column Jackets (for temperature control)Column Jackets (for temperature control)Column Jackets (for temperature control)
Frit Insertion and Removal TFrit Insertion and Removal TFrit Insertion and Removal TFrit Insertion and Removal TFrit Insertion and Removal Toolsoolsoolsoolsools
Silicone SealsSilicone SealsSilicone SealsSilicone SealsSilicone Seals
Bleed VBleed VBleed VBleed VBleed Valve and Septum Injectorsalve and Septum Injectorsalve and Septum Injectorsalve and Septum Injectorsalve and Septum Injectors
1131 2508
3301
6770NS
6090
Part Number Description
006PS-03 for 3.0mm bore sizes
006PS-06 for 6.6mm bore sizes
006PS-10 for 10mm bore sizes
006PS-15 for 15mm bore sizes
006PS-25 for 25mm bore sizes
006PS-35 for 35mm bore sizes
006PS-50 for 50mm bore sizes
Part Number Description
6331 100mm length for 3.0, 6.6, and 10mm bore sizes
6332 150mm length for 3.0, 6.6, and 10mm bore sizes
6333 200mm length for 3.0, 6.6, and 10mm bore sizes